JET,

HVBS-10 DMW 10” Horizontal/Vertical
Dual Mitering Portable Band Saw ,
1HP, 115V, 1 Ph

Product Images

Short Description

HVBS-10 DMW 10" Horizontal/Vertical Dual Mitering Portable Band Saw , THP, 115V, 1 Ph
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Head Movement (Deg.)
Maximum Vise Opening (In.)
Model Number

Motor (HP)

Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Prop 65

Rectangle at 45 Degrees (In.)
Rectangle at 90 Degrees (In.)
Round at 45 Degrees (In.)
Round at 90 Degrees (In.)
Table Height (In.)

Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

JT9-424463

+/- 45

10

HVBS-10-DMW

THP, 115V, Single Phase
72 x 34.5 x 46

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
8 x5-1/2

8x9

6-1/2

10

30-13/32

2 Year

558

558.0
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